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Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:

Former Name
Renton Hardware 1988 Limited

M. J. O’'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Renton Hardware Company Limited

Company
No.

HK. 417197

No. 220

Date of
Change

28/11/89

cc22635

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name
Gatman & Robinson Limited

Sunshine Stereo FM (Mid-North) Limited
Dresdner Holdings Limited

Capro Fifty-Two Limited

Robins Davies (New Zealand)
Limited

Gremson Holdings Limited

Stark Video Centre (Napier) Limited

Shore Engineering & Machine Limited

Mersham Eighteen Limited

Otahuhu Investments Limited

Gift Time Distributors Limited

Wondervol Investments No. 40 Limited

Cleethorpes Forty Six Limited

Jazzercise Fitness Centres Limited

Beltons Nationwide Real Estate Limited

Legal Couriers Limited

Garmon Developments Limited

Budget Carpets Limited

Sue’s Place Limited

Ronfleet Holdings Limited

Repco Engineering (N.Z.) Limited

Henderson District Weekend Medical Service
Limited

A. M. Satterthwaite & Company Limited (in
receivership)

Holdings

New Name

Gatman’s Precision Engineering Supplies
Limited

Marsden Media Communications Limited

Auckland Design Conservatory Company
Limited

Hyo Flower Trading Company Limited

Robins MBS (NZ) Holdings Limited

Yatman Holdings Limited

Fieldstar Marketing Limited

Bake Rite Systems Limited

Waiheke Landfill Limited

Papatoetoe Central Plaza Limited
Merchants Of Venice Limited

The Gulf Adventure Company Limited
Liquidity & Collection Management Limited
Chambard Securities Limited

Kabisa Contracts Limited

DX Couriers Limited

Hideaway Resorts Limited

A.J.S. Brown (1989) Limited

Genesys Distributors Limited

Ronfleet International Limited

Hellaby Engineering Limited

Western Urgent Medical Limited

Citiscape Rejuvenators Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 117527

AK. 203074
AK. 443281

AK. 439711
AK. 380195

AK. 441941
AK. 303322
AK. 109282
AK. 411715
AK. 049555
AK. 109382
AK. 408695
AK. 428235
AK. 109160
AK. 205099
AK. 107533
AK. 420968
AK. 081220
AK. 254674
AK. 445818
AK. 046559
AK. 065638

AK. 121391

Date of
Change

22/11/89

25/10/89
7/11/89

6/11/89
13/11/89

30/10/89
14/11/89
13/11/89
10/11/89
20/11/89

5/12/89
20/11/89
23/11/89
20/11/89
22/11/89
17/11/89
17/11/89
17/11/89

6/11/89
27/11/89
21/11/89
14/11/89

14/11/89

¢c22631

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Strauss Holdings (No. 38) Limited
Constructa Corporate Two Limited
Phigra No. 25 Limited

Impala Promotions Limited

Huron Holdings No 7 Limited
Downtown House (No. 42) Limited

Coform Management No. 108 Limited
Lifes A Beach Cafe Limited

E.R. Warburton & Company Limited
Hartell Enterprises Limited

Aeroflot Soviet Airlines (N.Z.) Limited
C.V. & L.S. Drake Limited

Genner Holdings Limited

Langport Holdings Limited

Millau Enterprises Limited

Theseus Holdings Limited

British and American Auto Spares Limited
Northern Assemblies Limited

The Outdoor Emporium Limited
Edmiston Ward Limited

Capro Fifty-Six Limited

Water Control Limited

Painting & Maintenance Limited

Arthur Young Management Company Limited

Baker Technologies Limited

New Name

Bennett & Bain Lingerie Limited

Steines Holdings Limited

Water Control Limited

Celebrity Cakes Limited

Delta Airconditioning & Refrigeration Limited

The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar
Limited

Marlot Holdings Limited

James Peter Holdings Limited

David L. Smith Limited

Louise Roberts Limited

Interflug G.D.R. Airlines N.Z. Limited

Avondale Flooring Centre Limited

Onga (New Zealand) Limited

Sloane Business Centres Limited

La Romana Limited

lliad Holdings Limited

Ken Smith Motor Racing Limited

Fersa Construction Limited

Stuart Manco Limited

Gaytone Blinds Limited

Fashion Express (1989) Limited

The Pool People Limited

Klassic Decorators Limited

Ernst & Young Management Company
Limited

Lighthouse Electrical Limited

Company
No.

AK. 438948
AK. 447589
AK. 434714
AK. 116078
AK. 432648
AK. 427754

AK. 367179
AK. 394346
AK. 049988
AK. 442283
AK. 261583
AK. 076013
AK. 379253
AK. 431635
AK. 436654
AK. 104050
AK. 101939
AK. 091059
AK. 082284
AK. 065593
AK. 442626
AK. 368439
AK. 310503
AK. 267877

AK. 242689

Date of
Change

20/11/89
17/11/89
23/11/89
5/12/89
16/11/89
7/12/89

14/11/89
23/11/89
29/11/89
20/11/89
21/11/89
20/11/89
20/11/89
22/11/89
23/11/89
22/11/89
27/11/89
24/11/89
27/11/89
29/11/89
22/11/89
23/11/89
17/11/89
28/11/89

20/11/89



