cc22631

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Renton Hardware 1988 Limited	Renton Hardware Company Limited	HK. 417197	28/11/89
M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companie	s.		cc22635

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:				
, ,	_	Company	Date of	
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change	
Gatman & Robinson Limited	Gatman's Precision Engineering Supplies Limited	AK. 117527	22/11/89	
Sunshine Stereo FM (Mid-North) Limited	Marsden Media Communications Limited	AK. 203074	25/10/89	
Dresdner Holdings Limited	Auckland Design Conservatory Company Limited	AK. 443281	7/11/89	
Capro Fifty-Two Limited	Hyo Flower Trading Company Limited	AK. 439711	6/11/89	
Robins Davies (New Zealand) Holdings Limited	Robins MBS (NZ) Holdings Limited	AK. 380195	13/11/89	
Gremson Holdings Limited	Yatman Holdings Limited	AK. 441941	30/10/89	
Stark Video Centre (Napier) Limited	Fieldstar Marketing Limited	AK. 303322	14/11/89	
Shore Engineering & Machine Limited	Bake Rite Systems Limited	AK. 109282	13/11/89	
Mersham Eighteen Limited	Waiheke Landfill Limited	AK. 411715	10/11/89	
Otahuhu Investments Limited	Papatoetoe Central Plaza Limited	AK. 049555	20/11/89	
Gift Time Distributors Limited	Merchants Of Venice Limited	AK. 109382	5/12/89	
Wondervol Investments No. 40 Limited	The Gulf Adventure Company Limited	AK. 408695	20/11/89	
Cleethorpes Forty Six Limited	Liquidity & Collection Management Limited	AK. 428235	23/11/89	
Jazzercise Fitness Centres Limited	Chambard Securities Limited	AK. 109160	20/11/89	
Beltons Nationwide Real Estate Limited	Kabisa Contracts Limited	AK. 205099	22/11/89	
Legal Couriers Limited	DX Couriers Limited	AK. 107533	17/11/89	
Garmon Developments Limited	Hideaway Resorts Limited	AK. 420968	17/11/89	
Budget Carpets Limited	A.J.S. Brown (1989) Limited	AK. 081220	17/11/89	
Sue's Place Limited	Genesys Distributors Limited	AK. 254674	6/11/89	
Ronfleet Holdings Limited	Ronfleet International Limited	AK. 445818	27/11/89	
Repco Engineering (N.Z.) Limited	Hellaby Engineering Limited	AK. 046559	21/11/89	
Henderson District Weekend Medical Service	Western Urgent Medical Limited	AK. 065638	14/11/89	
Limited	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A. M. Satterthwaite & Company Limited (in	Citiscape Rejuvenators Limited	AK. 121391	14/11/89	
receivership)	•			
V A WII CON Assistant Posistrar of Compan	ios			

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: Date of Company No Change New Name Former Name AK. 438948 20/11/89 Bennett & Bain Lingerie Limited Strauss Holdings (No. 38) Limited Constructa Corporate Two Limited AK. 447589 17/11/89 Steines Holdings Limited AK. 434714 23/11/89 Phigra No. 25 Limited Water Control Limited AK. 116078 5/12/89 Celebrity Cakes Limited Impala Promotions Limited 16/11/89 AK. 432648 Delta Airconditioning & Refrigeration Limited Huron Holdings No 7 Limited The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar AK. 427754 7/12/89 Downtown House (No. 42) Limited Limited AK. 367179 14/11/89 Marlot Holdings Limited Coform Management No. 108 Limited James Peter Holdings Limited Lifes A Beach Cafe Limited AK. 394346 23/11/89 AK. 049988 29/11/89 E.R. Warburton & Company Limited David L. Smith Limited AK. 442283 20/11/89 Louise Roberts Limited Hartell Enterprises Limited 21/11/89 AK. 261583 Interflug G.D.R. Airlines N.Z. Limited Aeroflot Soviet Airlines (N.Z.) Limited AK. 076013 20/11/89 Avondale Flooring Centre Limited C.V. & L.S. Drake Limited 20/11/89 Genner Holdings Limited Onga (New Zealand) Limited AK. 379253 22/11/89 Sloane Business Centres Limited AK. 431635 Langport Holdings Limited La Romana Limited AK. 436654 23/11/89 Millau Enterprises Limited AK. 104050 22/11/89 Theseus Holdings Limited Iliad Holdings Limited Ken Smith Motor Racing Limited AK. 101939 27/11/89 British and American Auto Spares Limited 24/11/89 AK. 091059 Northern Assemblies Limited Fersa Construction Limited AK. 082284 27/11/89 Stuart Manco Limited The Outdoor Emporium Limited 29/11/89 Gaytone Blinds Limited AK. 065593 Edmiston Ward Limited 22/11/89 Fashion Express (1989) Limited AK. 442626 Capro Fifty-Six Limited AK. 368439 23/11/89 The Pool People Limited Water Control Limited AK. 310503 17/11/89 Painting & Maintenance Limited Klassic Decorators Limited AK. 267877 28/11/89 Ernst & Young Management Company Arthur Young Management Company Limited Limited AK. 242689 20/11/89 Lighthouse Electrical Limited Baker Technologies Limited